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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 5 Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 10:30 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 9:19.92 619
100m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 300m: 3:22.57 1:09.86 500m: 5:45.45 1:11.65 700m: 8:09.68 1:12.17
200m: 2:12.71 1:08.30 400m: 4:33.80 1:11.23 600m: 6:57.51 1:12.06 800m: 9:19.92 1:10.24

2. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak Subotica 9:55.86 514
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:41.75 1:16.55 500m: 6:12.35 1:16.02 700m: 8:43.76 1:15.57
200m: 2:25.20 1:15.38 400m: 4:56.33 1:14.58 600m: 7:28.19 1:15.84 800m: 9:55.86 1:12.10

3. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 10:30.34 434
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:48.23 1:19.80 500m: 6:29.59 1:20.92 700m: 9:10.32 1:20.04
200m: 2:28.43 1:17.01 400m: 5:08.67 1:20.44 600m: 7:50.28 1:20.69 800m: 10:30.34 1:20.02

4. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 10:31.82 431
100m: 1:15.29 1:15.29 300m: 3:57.48 1:20.15 500m: 6:36.34 1:18.87 700m: 9:12.88 1:18.72
200m: 2:37.33 1:22.04 400m: 5:17.47 1:19.99 600m: 7:54.16 1:17.82 800m: 10:31.82 1:18.94

5. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 10:37.80 419
100m: 1:12.16 1:12.16 300m: 3:50.55 1:19.34 500m: 6:33.42 1:21.29 700m: 9:18.20 1:21.44
200m: 2:31.21 1:19.05 400m: 5:12.13 1:21.58 600m: 7:56.76 1:23.34 800m: 10:37.80 1:19.60

6. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 11:06.63 367
100m: 1:18.06 1:18.06 300m: 4:09.79 1:25.35 500m: 6:58.21 1:23.09 700m: 9:45.75 1:23.35
200m: 2:44.44 1:26.38 400m: 5:35.12 1:25.33 600m: 8:22.40 1:24.19 800m: 11:06.63 1:20.88

DSQ NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak Subotica 10:02.14
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:41.02 1:15.83 500m: 6:13.24 1:16.12 700m: 8:47.09 1:17.02
200m: 2:25.19 1:15.30 400m: 4:57.12 1:16.10 600m: 7:30.07 1:16.83 800m: 10:02.14 1:15.05

15 - 16 godina

1. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 9:52.12 524
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:37.86 1:14.80 500m: 6:08.31 1:14.08 700m: 8:38.48 1:15.55
200m: 2:23.06 1:14.72 400m: 4:54.23 1:16.37 600m: 7:22.93 1:14.62 800m: 9:52.12 1:13.64

2. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 10:13.25 471
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:39.94 1:16.55 500m: 6:15.83 1:18.34 700m: 8:54.53 1:19.38
200m: 2:23.39 1:15.10 400m: 4:57.49 1:17.55 600m: 7:35.15 1:19.32 800m: 10:13.25 1:18.72

3. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 10:16.56 464
100m: 1:11.03 1:11.03 300m: 3:42.38 1:15.38 500m: 6:17.67 1:17.74 700m: 8:57.36 1:19.79
200m: 2:27.00 1:15.97 400m: 4:59.93 1:17.55 600m: 7:37.57 1:19.90 800m: 10:16.56 1:19.20

4. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Subotica 10:25.90 443
100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:44.44 1:18.31 500m: 6:25.18 1:20.51 700m: 9:07.44 1:21.30
200m: 2:26.13 1:16.57 400m: 5:04.67 1:20.23 600m: 7:46.14 1:20.96 800m: 10:25.90 1:18.46

5. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak Subotica 10:45.73 404
100m: 1:14.07 1:14.07 300m: 3:55.13 1:22.00 500m: 6:40.83 1:23.42 700m: 9:27.25 1:24.44
200m: 2:33.13 1:19.06 400m: 5:17.41 1:22.28 600m: 8:02.81 1:21.98 800m: 10:45.73 1:18.48

6. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 10:46.60 402
100m: 1:14.38 1:14.38 300m: 3:56.67 1:21.40 500m: 6:42.82 1:23.02 700m: 9:28.63 1:22.73
200m: 2:35.27 1:20.89 400m: 5:19.80 1:23.13 600m: 8:05.90 1:23.08 800m: 10:46.60 1:17.97

7. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 10:58.02 381
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 300m: 3:59.33 1:23.12 500m: 6:49.90 1:26.30 700m: 9:38.72 1:24.19
200m: 2:36.21 1:22.18 400m: 5:23.60 1:24.27 600m: 8:14.53 1:24.63 800m: 10:58.02 1:19.30
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 5, Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 11:20.79 344
100m: 1:19.93 1:19.93 300m: 4:14.80 1:27.15 500m: 7:06.53 1:25.40 700m: 9:58.85 1:25.52
200m: 2:47.65 1:27.72 400m: 5:41.13 1:26.33 600m: 8:33.33 1:26.80 800m: 11:20.79 1:21.94

9. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 11:24.79 338
100m: 1:16.95 1:16.95 300m: 4:11.21 1:27.52 500m: 7:06.51 1:28.20 700m: 10:02.06 1:27.58
200m: 2:43.69 1:26.74 400m: 5:38.31 1:27.10 600m: 8:34.48 1:27.97 800m: 11:24.79 1:22.73

10. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 11:24.85 338
100m: 1:13.16 1:13.16 300m: 4:03.11 1:27.40 500m: 6:56.92 1:28.22 700m: 9:57.36 1:31.62
200m: 2:35.71 1:22.55 400m: 5:28.70 1:25.59 600m: 8:25.74 1:28.82 800m: 11:24.85 1:27.49

17 - 18 godina

1. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 9:49.60 530
100m: 1:14.98 1:14.98 300m: 3:44.72 1:16.30 500m: 6:12.13 1:11.75 700m: 8:39.09 1:13.66
200m: 2:28.42 1:13.44 400m: 5:00.38 1:15.66 600m: 7:25.43 1:13.30 800m: 9:49.60 1:10.51

2. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 9:51.54 525
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:36.77 1:14.05 500m: 6:07.17 1:14.59 700m: 8:38.44 1:15.96
200m: 2:22.72 1:13.89 400m: 4:52.58 1:15.81 600m: 7:22.48 1:15.31 800m: 9:51.54 1:13.10

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 10:00.30 503
100m: 1:05.86 1:05.86 300m: 3:33.05 1:14.42 500m: 6:05.94 1:16.99 700m: 8:42.83 1:19.03
200m: 2:18.63 1:12.77 400m: 4:48.95 1:15.90 600m: 7:23.80 1:17.86 800m: 10:00.30 1:17.47

4. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 10:31.13 432
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 3:47.14 1:18.27 500m: 6:29.15 1:21.01 700m: 9:12.83 1:19.88
200m: 2:28.87 1:13.61 400m: 5:08.14 1:21.00 600m: 7:52.95 1:23.80 800m: 10:31.13 1:18.30

5. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 10:57.66 382
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:57.66

15 - 18 godina

1. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 9:49.60 530
100m: 1:14.98 1:14.98 300m: 3:44.72 1:16.30 500m: 6:12.13 1:11.75 700m: 8:39.09 1:13.66
200m: 2:28.42 1:13.44 400m: 5:00.38 1:15.66 600m: 7:25.43 1:13.30 800m: 9:49.60 1:10.51

2. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 9:51.54 525
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:36.77 1:14.05 500m: 6:07.17 1:14.59 700m: 8:38.44 1:15.96
200m: 2:22.72 1:13.89 400m: 4:52.58 1:15.81 600m: 7:22.48 1:15.31 800m: 9:51.54 1:13.10

3. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 9:52.12 524
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:37.86 1:14.80 500m: 6:08.31 1:14.08 700m: 8:38.48 1:15.55
200m: 2:23.06 1:14.72 400m: 4:54.23 1:16.37 600m: 7:22.93 1:14.62 800m: 9:52.12 1:13.64

4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 10:00.30 503
100m: 1:05.86 1:05.86 300m: 3:33.05 1:14.42 500m: 6:05.94 1:16.99 700m: 8:42.83 1:19.03
200m: 2:18.63 1:12.77 400m: 4:48.95 1:15.90 600m: 7:23.80 1:17.86 800m: 10:00.30 1:17.47

5. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 10:13.25 471
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:39.94 1:16.55 500m: 6:15.83 1:18.34 700m: 8:54.53 1:19.38
200m: 2:23.39 1:15.10 400m: 4:57.49 1:17.55 600m: 7:35.15 1:19.32 800m: 10:13.25 1:18.72

6. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 10:16.56 464
100m: 1:11.03 1:11.03 300m: 3:42.38 1:15.38 500m: 6:17.67 1:17.74 700m: 8:57.36 1:19.79
200m: 2:27.00 1:15.97 400m: 4:59.93 1:17.55 600m: 7:37.57 1:19.90 800m: 10:16.56 1:19.20
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 5, Devojčice, 800m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Subotica 10:25.90 443
100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:44.44 1:18.31 500m: 6:25.18 1:20.51 700m: 9:07.44 1:21.30
200m: 2:26.13 1:16.57 400m: 5:04.67 1:20.23 600m: 7:46.14 1:20.96 800m: 10:25.90 1:18.46

8. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 10:31.13 432
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 3:47.14 1:18.27 500m: 6:29.15 1:21.01 700m: 9:12.83 1:19.88
200m: 2:28.87 1:13.61 400m: 5:08.14 1:21.00 600m: 7:52.95 1:23.80 800m: 10:31.13 1:18.30

9. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak Subotica 10:45.73 404
100m: 1:14.07 1:14.07 300m: 3:55.13 1:22.00 500m: 6:40.83 1:23.42 700m: 9:27.25 1:24.44
200m: 2:33.13 1:19.06 400m: 5:17.41 1:22.28 600m: 8:02.81 1:21.98 800m: 10:45.73 1:18.48

10. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 10:46.60 402
100m: 1:14.38 1:14.38 300m: 3:56.67 1:21.40 500m: 6:42.82 1:23.02 700m: 9:28.63 1:22.73
200m: 2:35.27 1:20.89 400m: 5:19.80 1:23.13 600m: 8:05.90 1:23.08 800m: 10:46.60 1:17.97

11. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 10:57.66 382
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:57.66

12. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 10:58.02 381
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 300m: 3:59.33 1:23.12 500m: 6:49.90 1:26.30 700m: 9:38.72 1:24.19
200m: 2:36.21 1:22.18 400m: 5:23.60 1:24.27 600m: 8:14.53 1:24.63 800m: 10:58.02 1:19.30

13. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 11:20.79 344
100m: 1:19.93 1:19.93 300m: 4:14.80 1:27.15 500m: 7:06.53 1:25.40 700m: 9:58.85 1:25.52
200m: 2:47.65 1:27.72 400m: 5:41.13 1:26.33 600m: 8:33.33 1:26.80 800m: 11:20.79 1:21.94

14. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 11:24.79 338
100m: 1:16.95 1:16.95 300m: 4:11.21 1:27.52 500m: 7:06.51 1:28.20 700m: 10:02.06 1:27.58
200m: 2:43.69 1:26.74 400m: 5:38.31 1:27.10 600m: 8:34.48 1:27.97 800m: 11:24.79 1:22.73

15. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 11:24.85 338
100m: 1:13.16 1:13.16 300m: 4:03.11 1:27.40 500m: 6:56.92 1:28.22 700m: 9:57.36 1:31.62
200m: 2:35.71 1:22.55 400m: 5:28.70 1:25.59 600m: 8:25.74 1:28.82 800m: 11:24.85 1:27.49

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 9:19.92 619
100m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 300m: 3:22.57 1:09.86 500m: 5:45.45 1:11.65 700m: 8:09.68 1:12.17
200m: 2:12.71 1:08.30 400m: 4:33.80 1:11.23 600m: 6:57.51 1:12.06 800m: 9:19.92 1:10.24

2. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 9:49.60 530
100m: 1:14.98 1:14.98 300m: 3:44.72 1:16.30 500m: 6:12.13 1:11.75 700m: 8:39.09 1:13.66
200m: 2:28.42 1:13.44 400m: 5:00.38 1:15.66 600m: 7:25.43 1:13.30 800m: 9:49.60 1:10.51

3. DRK, Lena 07 Novi Sad 9:51.54 525
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:36.77 1:14.05 500m: 6:07.17 1:14.59 700m: 8:38.44 1:15.96
200m: 2:22.72 1:13.89 400m: 4:52.58 1:15.81 600m: 7:22.48 1:15.31 800m: 9:51.54 1:13.10

4. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 9:52.12 524
100m: 1:08.34 1:08.34 300m: 3:37.86 1:14.80 500m: 6:08.31 1:14.08 700m: 8:38.48 1:15.55
200m: 2:23.06 1:14.72 400m: 4:54.23 1:16.37 600m: 7:22.93 1:14.62 800m: 9:52.12 1:13.64

5. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak Subotica 9:55.86 514
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:41.75 1:16.55 500m: 6:12.35 1:16.02 700m: 8:43.76 1:15.57
200m: 2:25.20 1:15.38 400m: 4:56.33 1:14.58 600m: 7:28.19 1:15.84 800m: 9:55.86 1:12.10

6. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 10:00.30 503
100m: 1:05.86 1:05.86 300m: 3:33.05 1:14.42 500m: 6:05.94 1:16.99 700m: 8:42.83 1:19.03
200m: 2:18.63 1:12.77 400m: 4:48.95 1:15.90 600m: 7:23.80 1:17.86 800m: 10:00.30 1:17.47
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 5, Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 10:13.25 471
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:39.94 1:16.55 500m: 6:15.83 1:18.34 700m: 8:54.53 1:19.38
200m: 2:23.39 1:15.10 400m: 4:57.49 1:17.55 600m: 7:35.15 1:19.32 800m: 10:13.25 1:18.72

8. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 10:16.56 464
100m: 1:11.03 1:11.03 300m: 3:42.38 1:15.38 500m: 6:17.67 1:17.74 700m: 8:57.36 1:19.79
200m: 2:27.00 1:15.97 400m: 4:59.93 1:17.55 600m: 7:37.57 1:19.90 800m: 10:16.56 1:19.20

9. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Subotica 10:25.90 443
100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:44.44 1:18.31 500m: 6:25.18 1:20.51 700m: 9:07.44 1:21.30
200m: 2:26.13 1:16.57 400m: 5:04.67 1:20.23 600m: 7:46.14 1:20.96 800m: 10:25.90 1:18.46

10. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 10:30.34 434
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:48.23 1:19.80 500m: 6:29.59 1:20.92 700m: 9:10.32 1:20.04
200m: 2:28.43 1:17.01 400m: 5:08.67 1:20.44 600m: 7:50.28 1:20.69 800m: 10:30.34 1:20.02

11. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 10:31.13 432
100m: 1:15.26 1:15.26 300m: 3:47.14 1:18.27 500m: 6:29.15 1:21.01 700m: 9:12.83 1:19.88
200m: 2:28.87 1:13.61 400m: 5:08.14 1:21.00 600m: 7:52.95 1:23.80 800m: 10:31.13 1:18.30

12. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 10:31.82 431
100m: 1:15.29 1:15.29 300m: 3:57.48 1:20.15 500m: 6:36.34 1:18.87 700m: 9:12.88 1:18.72
200m: 2:37.33 1:22.04 400m: 5:17.47 1:19.99 600m: 7:54.16 1:17.82 800m: 10:31.82 1:18.94

13. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 10:37.80 419
100m: 1:12.16 1:12.16 300m: 3:50.55 1:19.34 500m: 6:33.42 1:21.29 700m: 9:18.20 1:21.44
200m: 2:31.21 1:19.05 400m: 5:12.13 1:21.58 600m: 7:56.76 1:23.34 800m: 10:37.80 1:19.60

14. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Spartak Subotica 10:45.73 404
100m: 1:14.07 1:14.07 300m: 3:55.13 1:22.00 500m: 6:40.83 1:23.42 700m: 9:27.25 1:24.44
200m: 2:33.13 1:19.06 400m: 5:17.41 1:22.28 600m: 8:02.81 1:21.98 800m: 10:45.73 1:18.48

15. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 10:46.60 402
100m: 1:14.38 1:14.38 300m: 3:56.67 1:21.40 500m: 6:42.82 1:23.02 700m: 9:28.63 1:22.73
200m: 2:35.27 1:20.89 400m: 5:19.80 1:23.13 600m: 8:05.90 1:23.08 800m: 10:46.60 1:17.97

16. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 10:57.66 382
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:57.66

17. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 10:58.02 381
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 300m: 3:59.33 1:23.12 500m: 6:49.90 1:26.30 700m: 9:38.72 1:24.19
200m: 2:36.21 1:22.18 400m: 5:23.60 1:24.27 600m: 8:14.53 1:24.63 800m: 10:58.02 1:19.30

18. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 11:06.63 367
100m: 1:18.06 1:18.06 300m: 4:09.79 1:25.35 500m: 6:58.21 1:23.09 700m: 9:45.75 1:23.35
200m: 2:44.44 1:26.38 400m: 5:35.12 1:25.33 600m: 8:22.40 1:24.19 800m: 11:06.63 1:20.88

19. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 11:20.79 344
100m: 1:19.93 1:19.93 300m: 4:14.80 1:27.15 500m: 7:06.53 1:25.40 700m: 9:58.85 1:25.52
200m: 2:47.65 1:27.72 400m: 5:41.13 1:26.33 600m: 8:33.33 1:26.80 800m: 11:20.79 1:21.94

20. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 11:24.79 338
100m: 1:16.95 1:16.95 300m: 4:11.21 1:27.52 500m: 7:06.51 1:28.20 700m: 10:02.06 1:27.58
200m: 2:43.69 1:26.74 400m: 5:38.31 1:27.10 600m: 8:34.48 1:27.97 800m: 11:24.79 1:22.73

21. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 11:24.85 338
100m: 1:13.16 1:13.16 300m: 4:03.11 1:27.40 500m: 6:56.92 1:28.22 700m: 9:57.36 1:31.62
200m: 2:35.71 1:22.55 400m: 5:28.70 1:25.59 600m: 8:25.74 1:28.82 800m: 11:24.85 1:27.49

DSQ NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Spartak Subotica 10:02.14
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:41.02 1:15.83 500m: 6:13.24 1:16.12 700m: 8:47.09 1:17.02
200m: 2:25.19 1:15.30 400m: 4:57.12 1:16.10 600m: 7:30.07 1:16.83 800m: 10:02.14 1:15.05


